August - November

Buses replacing trains

Wairarapa Line

August September

Monday 4 to Thursday 7 August Monday 1to Thursday 4 September
Monday 11 to Thursday 14 August Monday 8 to Thursday 11 September
Monday 18 to Thursday 21 August Monday 22 to Thursday 25 September
October November

Monday 6 to Thursday 9 October Monday 17 to Thursday 20 November
Monday 13 to Thursday 16 October Monday 24 to Thursday 27 November

Tuesday 28 to Thursday 30 October

Buses replace some daytime services between Wellington and Upper Hutt
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to Wellington O OO QO QOO QOO0

AM 546|549 (553 (6:04| 614 | 6:19 [ 6:27 | 6:48 | 6:56| 712 | 718 | 7:30
6:20)6:23 | 6:27 | 6:38 | 6:48(6:53|7:.02 | 7:.23 | 7:.32 | 7:50 | 7:58 | 8:10
6:4716:50|6:54 7:05| 715 | 7:20 | 7:28 | 7249 | 7.57 | 8:13 | 8:19 | 8:31
10:30(10:33(10:37(10:48(10:57| 11:12 [ 11:10 [ 11:29 [AELNN KBS A 013y P2A22s)
PM 3:38| 3:41(3:45|3:56 [ 4:05( 4:10 | 418 | 4:37 | 4:44 | 4:59 [ 5:05 | 5:18
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to Masterton OO Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe O
AM 8:2118:348:40|8:55]|9:02 9:21 19:29|9:34 [ 9:43 | 9:54 | 9:58 |10:01

PM (AN PZESTINEOS 1019 [ 1:26 | 1:45 | 1:53 | 1:58 | 2:07 | 2:18 | 2:22 | 2:25
4:25(4:38(4:44|5:03 [ 5:12 | 5:33 | 5:42 | 5:47 | 5:56 | 6:07 | 6:11 | 6:13
5:30(5:43|5:49|6:07| 6:15 | 6:36 | 6:44|6:49(6:58 [ 7.09 | 713 | 715
6:18 | 6:31 | 6:37 | 6:55|7:02 | 7:.22 | 7.30 | 7:.35 | 7:44 | 7:55 | 8:01 | 8:03
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